IN

LIVE.NC

10
11
12

Nom

CASTETS
RIZZOLATTI
SALAUN
GAUTHIER
LEPIGEON
MALETRAS--
LASSEUR
OBLET
BONHOMME
LUTOLF
DUROT
BONHOMME
DANET
AUVRAY
HOULOT

Nombre de dossards: 14

Prénom

Nino
Thomas
Charles

Matieu

Ethan

Felix

Come
Corentin
Timeo
Camille
Titouan
Gaspard
Maxime
Alix

SCHELL PACIFIC

Classment MEGA 20
CHRONO
4 et 5 Septembre 2021 - Deva
Megarando
#
Dossard Sexe Catégorie Catégorie

1411 M Juniors 1
1409 M Cadets 1
1402 M Juniors 2
1413 M Juniors 3
1415 M Juniors 4
1403 M Cadets 2
1414 M Cadets 3
1407 M Juniors 5
1408 M Cadets 4
1404 M Cadets 5
1406 M Cadets 6
1405 M Cadets 7
1412 M Juniors 6
1401 M Juniors 7

MEGA 20 CHRONO Page 1

Date de
naissance

11/06/2003
18/10/2005
28/11/2003
11/02/2004
25/08/2004
05/02/2006

07/03/2006
02/09/2004
28/12/2006
03/03/2006
22/08/2006
02/05/2006
27/01/2004
30/11/2004

Temps

0:48:14
0:51:58
0:53:34
0:53:39
0:58:16
0:59:36

1:08:55
1:09:51
1:15:11
1:16:07
1:32:26
1:36:29
DNF
DNS
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